Schedule 13
Depmrtuiont Health Care Policy and Finan
Waqgias Titke DHS - Utilities Punding Request
Priseity N NP-52, NP-BA1
w8 _
Dept. Approval by: John Bartholomew [ '3'// 1 /II T Decision Item FY 2012-13
Mba ™ Base Reduction Item FY 2012-13
- o ’ ¥ Supplemental FY 2011-12
OSPB Approval by: 8 / - 2 /7% ¥ __Budget Amendment FY 2012-13
Date
Line Item Information " FY2011-12 FY 2012-13 FY 2013-14
1 2 3 4 5
Funding
Suppiemental Change Continuation
Appropriation Request Base Raquest Request Amount
Fund FY2011-12 FY2011-12 FY 2012-13 FY2012-13 FY2013-14
Total of Al Line items Total $5.093,354 ($350,000) $5,184.971 ($350,000) ($350,000)
FTB 00 0.0 00 00 0.0
GF $2,546,677 ($175,000) $2,592,486 [3175,000)L ($175,000)
GFB $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
CF $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0
;_gén!ws !;l 75!000!! !!l75g!!
(6) Department of Human Services
Medicaid-Funded Programs; (C) Office| $5,093,354 ($350,000) $5,184,971 ($350,000) ($350,000)
of Operations - Medicald Funding FTE 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
GF $2,546,677 ($175,000) $2,592,486 ($175,000) ($175,000)
GFE $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
CF $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
RF $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
FF $2,546,677 ($175,000) $2,592,485 ($175,000) ($175,000)|
Letternotes Text Revision Required? Yes: I No: @ If yes, describe the Letternote Text Revision:
Cash or Federal Fund Name and COFRS Fund Number: FF: Title XIX
Reappropriated Funds Source, by Department and Line Item Name:
Approval by OIT? Yes: I~ No: I~ Not Required: &
Schedule 13s from Affected Departments: Department of Human Services
Other Information:

Page NP-S2, NP-BAl1.1



